

2024 Partner Package January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024

Mission

The mission of Loudoun First Responders Foundation (LFRF) is to financially support active Loudoun County first responder personnel facing needs arising from; injury, illness, and conditions in the line of duty and/or loss of active duty approved under the county's Family Medical Leave Act (FMLA) or bereavement policy.

Vision

We envision a Loudoun County where all first responders receive immediate financial support in their time of need.

Please join our efforts to help support the brave ones that are there to support us in our time of need!



GOLD PARTNER

For a \$5,000 donation, you or your organization will be recognized as a Foundation Gold Partner and will receive the following benefits - which reach beyond the remarkable good that will help Loudoun First Responders in need:

- * You will be recognized and receive a plaque honoring your Partnership
- * Receive a Digital Annual Partner Badge for your Marketing Collateral
- * 1st tier logo recognition on promotional collateral
- * Your company/organization logo will appear on LFRF's website
- * Your logo will be hyperlinked to your website
- * Your company profile (up to 100 words) will appear on LFRF's website
- ★ Your logo will be featured as a Gold Partner on a Foundation Partner acknowledgment sign that will appear at all LFRF's events and activities through December 31, 2024
- * Recognition as a Foundation Gold Partner at LFRF community fundraising events
- * One ticket to join the LFRF Board at the Loudoun Chamber's Valor Awards
- * First right of refusal for the 2025 annual partnership

SILVER PARTNER

For a \$2,500 donation, your company/organization will be recognized as a Foundation Silver Partner and will receive the following benefits - which reach beyond the remarkable good that will help Loudoun First Responders in need:

- ★ You will be recognized and receive a plaque honoring your Partnership at the Annual First Responders Appreciation Event.
- * 2nd tier logo recognition on promotional collateral.
- * Your company/organization logo will appear on LFRF's website.
- * Your logo will be hyperlinked to your website.
- * Your company profile (up to 50 words) will appear on LFRF's website.
- ★ Your logo will be featured as a Silver Partner on a Foundation Partner acknowledgment sign that will appear at all LFRF's events and activities through December 31, 2024.
- * Recognition as a Foundation Silver Partner at LFRF community fundraising events.
- \star One ticket to join the LFRF Board at the Loudoun Chamber's Valor Awards.
- ★ First right of refusal for the 2025 annual partnership.



FOUNDATION FRIEND

For \$1,000, your company/organization will become a Foundation Friend and will receive the following benefits - which reach beyond the remarkable good that will help Loudoun First Responders in need:

- ★ You will be recognized and will receive a plaque honoring your Partnership at the Annual First Responders Appreciation Event.,
- * Name recognition on promotional collateral.
- * Your company/organization name will appear on LFRF's website.
- * Your company profile (up to 25 words) will appear on LFRF's website.
- * Your name will be featured as a Foundation Friend on a Foundation Partner acknowledgment sign appearing at all LFRF's events and activities through December 31, 2024.
- * Recognition as a Foundation Friend at LFRF community fundraising events.
- ★ First right of refusal for the 2025 annual partnership.

Yes, I agree to become a \$5,000 Gold Partner to benefit Loudoun First Responders Foundation
Yes, I agree to become a \$2,500 Silver Partner to benefit Loudoun First Responders Foundation
Yes, I agree to become a \$1,000 Foundation Friend to benefit Loudoun First Responders Foundation
Company/Organization Name
Contact Full Name
Phone # Email
Address
Signature of Authorized Representative

We appreciate your support!

Please email this completed page to Tina Johnson at info@lfrf.org or mail to Tina Johnson c/o LFRF P.O. Box 1623 Leesburg, VA 20177, and make checks payable to LFRF. For questions, please call Tina Johnson at (703) 779-2694.